Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Report Report

Court Month  Year Activity Type
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees
62nd District Court 4 2025  Appointment
62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 11:38:09 AM

No Activity Judge

FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard,J
FALSE Biard,J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard,J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard,J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard,J
FALSE

Biard , J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE

Biard , J

FALSE Biard,J

FALSE Biard,J

Case Number

Cv45277

CV45326

CV45326

CV45326

CV45356

CV45356

CV45356

CV45356

CV45356

CV45356

CV45368

CVv45482

CV45536

CV45564

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JAMMI
MCDONALD

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
KORTNEY FLANIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
KORTNEY FLANIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
KORTNEY FLANIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA HUNT

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS KACI
SHACKELFORD
&amp;

LASHAMALAR LANE,
INDIVIDUALLY VS
KARLA CHESTER,
SUED IN HER

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
DANIELLE PAYNE
&amp;

Attorney

Appointee
Bar
TRUE 24078504

TRUE 24081067
TRUE 24062768
TRUE 24078504
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24070527
TRUE 24070527
TRUE 24027932
TRUE

24027932

TRUE 24090494

TRUE

24062768

TRUE 24007450

TRUE 24062768
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Appointee
First Name
RACHEL

JONATHAN

A

NICHOLAS

CLAY

RACHEL

CLAY

CLAY

DANIEL

DANIEL

C.DON

C.DON

LEE

NICHOLAS
CLAY

CLAY

NICHOLAS
CLAY

Appointee Last

Name
FLATT

NEWSOM

HARRISON

FLATT

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

ROPER

ROPER

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

WARREN

HARRISON

JOHNSON

HARRISON

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date Fee Source

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/10/2025

04/29/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

No activity

County

Fee Amount Hours Billed

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 11:38:09 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45564

CV45564

CV45580

CV45580

CV45582

CV45582

CV45582

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
DANIELLE PAYNE
&amp;
DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
DANIELLE PAYNE
&amp;
DEPARTMENT OF

FAMILY VS RACHEL

POWELL &amp;

DEPARTMENT OF

FAMILY VS RACHEL

POWELL &amp;

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS LESA
BURNS

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS LESA
BURNS

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS LESA
BURNS

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUSE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24081067

24078504

24096951

24007450

24078504

24062768

24081067

24027932

24007450

24007450

24027932

24070527

24070527
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JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

JESSICA

CLAY

RACHEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN
A

C.DON

CLAY

CLAY

C.DON

DANIEL

DANIEL

NEWSOM

FLATT

HOLTMAN

JOHNSON

FLATT

HARRISON

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

ROPER

ROPER

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/01/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

No activity

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45630

CV45630

CV45630

CV45630

CV45630

CV45630

CV45640

CV45640

CV45640

CV45705

CV45705

CV45730

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
BRIANNA IVERY

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
&amp; KATY
WARREN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
&amp; KATY
WARREN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
&amp; KATY
WARREN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA WEBB

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA WEBB

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
JUDY MORROW
&amp;

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24090494

24090494

24007450

24007450

24078504

24078504

24081067

24090494

24078504

24090494

24078504

24081067
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LEE

LEE

CLAY

CLAY

RACHEL

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

LEE

RACHEL

LEE

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

WARREN

WARREN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

FLATT

FLATT

NEWSOM

WARREN

FLATT

WARREN

FLATT

NEWSOM

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 11:38:09 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45730

CV45730

CV45763

CV45763

CV45763

CV45770

CV45770

CV45770

CV45811

CV45811

CV45811

CV45811

CV45811

CV45811

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
JUDY MORROW
&amp;

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
JUDY MORROW
&amp;

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
LEAH EHSANI

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
LEAH EHSANI

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
LEAH EHSANI

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
DREU JONES

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
DREU JONES

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
DREU JONES

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24090494

24007450

24027932

24062768

24081067

24088441

24070527

24007450

24027932

24070527

24007450

24007450

24027932
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C.DON

LEE

CLAY

C.DON

NICHOLAS

CLAY

JONATHAN
A

PHILIP
NATHAN
'‘NATE'UR

DANIEL

CLAY

C.DON

DANIEL

CLAY

CLAY

C.DON

CLAYTON

WARREN

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

HARRISON

NEWSOM

SMITH

ROPER

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

ROPER

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/29/2025

04/08/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees

62nd District Court 4 2025  Appointment

62nd District Court 4 2025 Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 11:38:09 AM

FALSE Biard,J CV45811

FALSE Biard,J CV45811

FALSE Biard,J CV45811

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND VS
KATRINA SPINATO

TRUE 24027932 C.DON

TRUE 24070527 DANIEL

TRUE 24070527 DANIEL
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CLAYTON

ROPER

ROPER

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/29/2025

04/08/2025

04/29/2025

County

County

County

125.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



