Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45277	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JAMMI MCDONALD	TRUE	24078504		FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45326	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS KORTNEY FLANIGAN	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45326	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS KORTNEY FLANIGAN	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45326	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS KORTNEY FLANIGAN	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45368	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA HUNT	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45482	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS KACI SHACKELFORD &	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45536	LASHAMALAR LANE, INDIVIDUALLY VS KARLA CHESTER, SUED IN HER	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	04/10/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45564	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE & amp;	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45564	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE &:	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45564	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE & amp;	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45580	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS RACHEL POWELL & DEPARTMENT OF THE POWELL & DEPARTMENT OF THE POWER OF TH	TRUE	24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45580	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS RACHEL POWELL & DEPARTMENT OF THE POWELL & DEPARTMENT OF THE POWER OF TH	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/01/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUSE	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45630	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRIANNA IVERY	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45640	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MICHAEL WILLIAMS & DEPARTMENT OF THE PARTMENT OF T	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45640	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MICHAEL WILLIAMS & DEPARTMENT OF THE PARTMENT OF T	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45640	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MICHAEL WILLIAMS & DEPARTMENT OF THE PARTMENT OF T	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45705	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA WEBB	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45705	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA WEBB	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW & DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW & DEPARTMENT OF THE PARTMENT OF THE PA	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW & DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45770	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45770	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24088441	PHILIP NATHAN 'NATE'JR	SMITH	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45770	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/08/2025	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	4	2025	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45811	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS KATRINA SPINATO	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/29/2025	County	125.00	0	0.00